to Seven p.m.), as follows: 

South Union Street, east side, from a point twenty (20) feet northerly of the intersection 

of Boxford Street to a point sixty (60) feet northerly of the intersection of Boxford Street; 

South Union Street, east side, from a point one hundred fifteen (115) feet northerly of the 

intersection of Boxford Street to a point one hundred seventy five (175) feet northerly of the 

intersection of Boxford Street; 

South Union Street, east side, from a point two hundred thirty (230) feet northerly of the 

intersection of Boxford Street to a point two hundred ninety (290) feet northerly of the 

intersection of Boxford Street.